1
OVERVIEW
The BOL series are commonly used to illuminate pathways and landscapes for
pedestrian use and safety. The optional factory-installed Signtex Emergency
Lighting Control option ensures full emergency code compliance at the lowest
possible cost.
SPECIAL FEATURES
• Emergency lighting from 1,300 Lm to 1,800 Lm with adjustable Emergency Lighting

1 See Option Detail Tables
2 Average values. Contact factory for specific value.
FIXTURE ORDERING INFORMATION EXAMPLE: BOL-R-27L-4K-ELC10P2
Central    Battery
C B ELC
EMERGENCY
LIGHTING CONTROL
2
emLITE Series BOL
REV #: 09.21.01
Round & Square Bollards
ELECTRICAL DATA
MODEL COLOR
TEMP. CRI1 LUMINAIRE
LUMENS
LUMINAIRE
WATTS LUMENS/ WATT INPUT
VOLTAGE2
INPUT CURRENT (A) POWER
FACTOR THD3 L70
HOURS4
120V 240V 277V
BOL-R-27L-4K 4000K >80 2,772 22 129 120-277 0.18 0.09 0.08 > 90% < 20% 180,000
BOL-R-27L-5K 5000K >80 2,785 21 130 120-277 0.18 0.09 0.08 > 90% < 20% 180,000
BOL-S-27L-4K 4000K >80 2,739 22 126 120-277 0.18 0.09 0.08 > 90% < 20% 180,000
BOL-S-27K-5K 5000K >80 2,756 21 130 120-277 0.18 0.09 0.08 > 90% < 20% 180,000
PHOTOMETRIC DATA
• IES Files and Zonal Lumen Summaries and Polar Diagrams
1 Color rendering index.
2 All 50-60Hz.